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General information about company

Scrip code

523100

Name of the company

Cosmo Ferrites Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VI As a | (468 eg: | Class a % of
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 8 7637500 7637500 | 63.49 7637500 7637500 |[63.49
romoter
Group
(B) Public 5113 4392500 4392500 | 36.51 4392500 4392500 |36.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5121 12030000 12030000 12030000 12030000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . : shares (XID) | ©  mbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . .. (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants o held in
) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible | (Xi) . ; sa sa dematerialized
(I1) - No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Wi ts (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants $a7 | No. [total | No. |total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.49 7637500
Group
(B) Public 36.51 4029599
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 11667099
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p?.ld paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Reseipts ¥ (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares D) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held vi Asa%of  |X cgry | 10l | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 195000 195000 | 1.62 195000 195000 | 1.62
undivided Family
(d) ggzc?fty};er 4 7442500 7442500 | 61.87 7442500 7442500 | 61.87
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 8 7637500 7637500 | 63.49 7637500 7637500 | 63.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 8 7637500 7637500 |63.49 7637500 7637500 |63.49
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 7100 7100 0.06 7100 7100 0.06
Financial
() Institutions/ 3 400 400 0 400 400 0
Banks
f‘g;’('lT)Otal 8 7500 7500 0.06 7500 7500 0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 1 1974 2237932 2237932 | 18.6 2237932 2237932 |18.6
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 1363360 1363360 |11.33 1363360 1363360 |[11.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) gﬁﬁ %"Ieg‘“ered 1 23100 23100 |0.19 23100 23100 |0.19
(e) ggzc?fty};er 108 760608 760608 | 6.32 760608 760608 | 6.32
(S};‘%T)Otal 5105 4385000 4385000 |36.45 4385000 4385000 |36.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5113 4392500 4392500 |36.51 4392500 4392500 |36.51
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 5121 12030000 12030000 | 100 12030000 12030000 | 100
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Total
(A+B+C)

‘5121 ‘ 12030000‘ ‘ ‘ 12030000 ‘ ‘ 12030000 ‘ ‘ 12030000‘ 100 ‘
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of o Nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.62 195000
(d) 61.87 7442500
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 63.49 7637500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.49 7637500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
) 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 18.6 1886831
(a(ii)) 11.33 1363360
(b) 0.19 23100
(e) 6.32 756308
5’3“)"'“’”1 (B) 36.45 4029599
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 36.51 4029599
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el ) 100 11667099
)TOt"‘l (A+B+C 11667099
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the S L . . N L .

Shareholders (1) Ashok Jaipuria | Aanchal Jaipuria Bhandari Ambrish Jaipuria | Abha Jaipuria | Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAAPJ4737B AAAPJ4738Q AAKPJ3811C AAKPJ7814P | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 79900 55500 52100 7500 195000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 79900 55500 52100 7500 195000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.66 0.46 0.43 0.06 1.62
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 79900 55500 52100 7500 195000

Class eg:y
Total 79900 55500 52100 7500 195000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | ©-®° 0.46 0.43 0.06 1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.66 0.46 0.43 0.06 1.62
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

79900 55500 52100 7500 195000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pravasi
Enterprises
Limited

Sunrise Manufacturing
Compnay Limited

Super Sadiq Enterprises
Private Limited

Andheri Properties &
Finance Limited

PAN (II)

AAACP0350M

AAACS0126N

AABCS2898G

AADCA5690A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

1075

3685000

3756375

7442500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

50

1075

3685000

3756375

7442500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

30.63

31.23

61.87

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50

1075

3685000

3756375

7442500

Class eg:y

Total

50

1075

3685000

3756375

7442500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

30.63

31.23

61.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

30.63

31.23

61.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50

1075

3685000

3756375

7442500

file:///C:/Users/Neha%20Pawar/Desktop/SHP%2018th%20Apr %202016/SHP18042016.htm|

11/15



4/18/2016

SHP18042016.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Sathya S

Sangeetha S

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AIJPS2696H

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

212390

204190

416580

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ (212390
W)+ (VD)

204190

416580

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.77

1.7

3.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X 212390

204190

416580

Class eg:y

Total 212390

204190

416580

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 177

1.7

3.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.77
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.7

3.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

212390

204190

416580
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devyani Enterprises Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCD7571R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

92

16

108

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

757046

3562

200000

960608

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

757046

3562

200000

960608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.29

0.03

1.66

7.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

757046

3562

200000

960608

Class eg:y

Total

757046

3562

200000

960608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.29

0.03

1.66

7.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.29

0.03

1.66

7.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

753146

3162

200000

956308
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