General information about company	
Scrip code	523100
Name of the company	Cosmo Ferrites Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding (of specified secu	ırities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	·· I · · · I · · · · J	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	7637500			7637500	63.49	7637500		7637500	63.49
(B)	Public	5113	4392500			4392500	36.51	4392500		4392500	36.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5121	12030000			12030000		12030000		12030000	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category	Category	Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full shares (XII) otherwise encumbered (XIII) otherwise encumbered (XIIII) otherwise encumbered (XIIIIIIIIII) otherwise encumbered (XIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Locked in		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.49					7637500
(B)	Public				36.51					4029599
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									11667099

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	195000			195000	1.62	195000		195000	1.62
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	7442500			7442500	61.87	7442500		7442500	61.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	7637500			7637500	63.49	7637500		7637500	63.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	7637500			7637500	63.49	7637500		7637500	63.49
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public s	hareholder		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	7100			7100	0.06	7100		7100	0.06
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	400			400	0	400		400	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	7500			7500	0.06	7500		7500	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions			•		•	•	•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4974	2237932			2237932	18.6	2237932		2237932	18.6
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	1363360			1363360	11.33	1363360		1363360	11.33
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	23100			23100	0.19	23100		23100	0.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	108	760608			760608	6.32	760608		760608	6.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5105	4385000			4385000	36.45	4385000		4385000	36.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5113	4392500			4392500	36.51	4392500		4392500	36.51
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		5121	12030000			12030000	100	12030000		12030000	100

Total	5121	12030000		12030000	12030000	12030000	100	ĺ
(A+B+C)	3121	12030000		12030000	12030000	12030000	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
		(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.62					195000
(d)				61.87					7442500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.49					7637500
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.49					7637500
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	er	I	ı		l
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0
(3)	Non-institution	ns				•			
(a(i))				18.6					1886831
(a(ii))				11.33					1363360
(b)				0.19					23100
(e)				6.32					756308
Sub-Total (B) (3)				36.45					4029599
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.51					4029599
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sh	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11667099
Total (A+B+C									11667099

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashok Jaipuria	Aanchal Jaipuria Bhandari	Ambrish Jaipuria	Abha Jaipuria	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPJ4737B	AAAPJ4738Q	AAKPJ3811C	AAKPJ7814P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	79900	55500	52100	7500	195000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	79900	55500	52100	7500	195000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.66	0.46	0.43	0.06	1.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)			•
Class eg:X	79900	55500	52100	7500	195000
Class eg:y					
Total	79900	55500	52100	7500	195000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.66	0.46	0.43	0.06	1.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.66	0.46	0.43	0.06	1.62
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		·	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV) 79900 55500	52100	7500 195000	
---	-------	-------------	--

4/18/2016

		Any Ot	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pravasi Enterprises Limited	Sunrise Manufacturing Compnay Limited	Super Sadiq Enterprises Private Limited	Andheri Properties & Finance Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACP0350M	AAACS0126N	AABCS2898G	AADCA5690A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50	1075	3685000	3756375	7442500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50	1075	3685000	3756375	7442500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	30.63	31.23	61.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	50	1075	3685000	3756375	7442500
Class eg:y					
Total	50	1075	3685000	3756375	7442500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.01	30.63	31.23	61.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	30.63	31.23	61.87
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	<u>I</u>	1	1	_1
No. (a)	` '				
As a % of total			+	†	+

Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50	1075	3685000	3756375	7442500

4/18/2016

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding nom	inal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sathya S	Sangeetha S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIJPS2696H	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	212390	204190	416580
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	212390	204190	416580
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	1.7	3.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	
Class eg: X	212390	204190	416580
Class eg:y			
Total	212390	204190	416580
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.77	1.7	3.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	1.7	3.46
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	212390	204190	416580

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Devyani Enterprises Private Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			AABCD7571R	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	92	16		108			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	757046	3562	200000	960608			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	757046	3562	200000	960608			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.29	0.03	1.66	7.99			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	757046	3562	200000	960608			
Class eg:y							
Total	757046	3562	200000	960608			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.29	0.03	1.66	7.99			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.29	0.03	1.66	7.99			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

1	Shares held (b)				
	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	753146	3162	200000	956308